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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 126 126 110 - - -

PG [1 Year Program(s)] 275 - - - - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 344 382 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

216 29 245 103 142 0 8 59 26 41 0 0

PG [1 Year
Program(s)]

186 52 238 35 187 16 5 22 0 27 0 0

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

539 86 625 223 402 0 48 200 12 236 0 0

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 100 72 2020-21 0 2021-22 62 0 0(Zero) 62

2020-21 100 79 2021-22 0 2022-23 55 0 0(Zero) 55

2021-22 110 79 2022-23 0 2023-24 55 0 0(Zero) 55

PG [1 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2021-22 75 68 2021-22 45 23 800000(Eight lakh
only)

1



2022-23 122 109 2022-23 100 24 775000(Seven lakh
Seventy five thousand
only )

4

2023-24 275 252 2023-24 140 25 778000(Seven Lakh
Seventy Eight
thousand only)

4

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 263 303 2021-22 270 183 1700000(Seventeen
Lakh Only)

87

2021-22 353 324 2022-23 290 192 1774000(Seventeen
Lakh Seventy four
thousand only)

98

2022-23 382 328 2023-24 291 227 2177000(Twenty one
lakh seventy seven
thousand only)

64

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2023-24 Students admitted in the academic year 2024-25 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 57

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Full Time 34 47 55

Part Time 0 0 0

PG (Student pursuing MD/MS/DNB program till 2023-24 Students admitted in the academic year 2024-25 should not be entered here)

Number of students pursuing PG (MD/MS/DNB) program 0

No. of students Graduating in PG (MD/MS/DNB) program

2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

0 0 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 144370794 (Fourteen crore Forty three lakh Seventy thousand
Seven hundred Ninety four only)

123846779 (Twelve crore Thirty eight lakh Forty six thousand
Seven hundred seventy nine only)

116763990 (Eleven crore Sixty seven lakh Sixty three
thousand Nine hundred ninety only)



New Equipment for Laboratories 1474608 (Fourteen lakh Seventy four thousand Six hundred
eight only)

2225035 (Twenty two lakh Twenty five thousand Thirty five
only)

10973889 (One crore Nine lakh Seventy three thousand Eight
hundred  Eighty nine only)

Engineering Workshops 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Studios 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

39856263 (Three crore Ninety eight lakh Fifty six thousand
Two hundred Sixty three only)

27537436 (Two crore Seventy five lakh Thirty seven thousand
four hundred thirty six only)

28154467 (Two crore Eighty one lakh Fifty four thousand Four
hundred Sixty seven only)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 2374761817 (Two hundred thirty seven crore Forty seven lakh
Sixty one thousand Eight hundred seventeen only)

2231842609 (Two hundred twenty three crore Eighteen lakh
Forty two thousand Six hundred nine only)

2050872298 (Two hundred five crore Eight lakh Seventy two
thousand Two hundred ninety eight only)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

478995630 (Forty seven crore Eighty nine lakh Ninety five
thousand six hundred thirty only)

488901251 (Forty eight crore Eighty nine lakh One thousand
Two hundred fifty one only)

467314240 (Forty six crore Seventy three lakh Fourteen
thousand Two hundred forty only)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 569245 (Five lakh Sixty nine thousand Two hundred forty five
only)

2090914 (Twenty lakh Ninety thousand Nine hundred fourteen
only)

1252777 (Twelve lakh Fifty two thousand Seven hundred
seventy seven only)

IPR

Calendar year 2023 2022 2021

No. of Patents Published 0 2 2

No. of Patents Granted 0 3 4

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 154 51 47

Total no. of Funding Agencies 28 17 17

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 184130501 78919283 71946697

Amount Received in Words Eighteen crore Forty one lakh Thirty thousand Five hundred
one only

Seven crore Eighty nine lakh Nineteen thousand Two hundred
Eighty three only

Seven crore Nineteen lakhs Forty six thousands  Six hundred
Ninety seven only

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 85 61 58

Total no. of Client Organizations 50 36 19

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 51204387 35218465 41955288

Amount Received in Words Five crore Twelve lakh Four thousand Three hundred Eighty
seven only

Three crore Fifty two lakh Eighteen thousand Four hundred
sixty five only

Four crore Nineteen lakh Fifty five thousand two hundred
eighty eight only



Executive Development Program/Management Development Programs

Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Total no. of Executive Development Programs/ Management
Development Programs

23 18 13

Total no. of Participants 411 425 234

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)(Excluding Lodging
& Boarding Charges)

31022443 53890022 6392619

Total Annual Earnings in Words Three crore ten lakhs twenty two thousand four hundred forty
three only

Five crore Thirty eight lakh Ninety thousand Twenty two only Sixty three lakh Ninety two thousand Six hundred nineteen only

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 60% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 40% of the buildings

Accreditation

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? NO

Multiple Entry/Exit and Indian Knowledge System

1. Has your institution implemented multiple entry/exit in your institution? YES

2. Has your institution been teaching courses in Indian Languages? NO

3. Has your institution introduced courses on Indian Knowledge System? NO

4. Has your institution established the Grievance Redressal Cell? YES

5. Is your institution admitting students through National and State Level entrance exam? YES

Sustainable Living Practices

1. What specific programs does the institution/university have in place to reduce or eliminate single-use plastics on campus?

• No current programs addressing single-use plastics

2. What actions has the institution/university taken to reduce its carbon footprint? (Select all that apply)

• None

3. What is the level of recycling infrastructure available on your campus?

• No recycling infrastructure on campus

4. What type of rainwater harvesting system has been implemented at your institution/university?

• None

5.Which renewable energy sources are installed on your institution/ university campus ? (Please select all that apply)



• None of the above

6. What is the institution’s approach to minimizing food waste?

• None

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 Sanghamitra
Bandyopadhyay

56 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Female Ph.D 298 Yes 10-09-1999 -- Regular

2 Dipti Prasad
Mukherjee

61 Other Male Ph.D 350 Yes 26-05-1995 -- Regular

3 Anup Dewanji 65 Professor Male Ph.D 431 Yes 26-08-1988 -- Regular

4 Palash Sarkar 55 Professor Male Ph.D 350 Yes 29-05-1995 -- Regular

5 Debasis Sengupta 63 Professor Male Ph.D 408 Yes 31-07-1990 -- Regular

6 Rahul Roy 65 Professor Male Ph.D 409 Yes 04-06-1990 -- Regular

7 B V  Rajarama Bhat 58 Professor Male Ph.D 333 Yes 18-10-1996 -- Regular

8 Probal Chaudhuri 61 Professor Male Ph.D 403 Yes 26-12-1990 -- Regular

9 Ayanendranath
Basu

62 Professor Male Ph.D 347 Yes 25-08-1995 -- Regular

10 Tapas Samanta 65 Professor Male Ph.D 406 Yes 03-09-1990 -- Regular

11 Atanu Biswas 54 Professor Male Ph.D 311 Yes 04-08-1998 -- Regular

12 Abhay Gopal Bhatt 57 Professor Male Ph.D 348 Yes 31-07-1995 -- Regular

13 Subhamoy Maitra 54 Professor Male Ph.D 327 Yes 04-04-1997 -- Regular

14 Prabal Roy
Chowdhury

62 Professor Male Ph.D 251 Yes 29-08-2003 -- Regular

15 Subir Ghosh 63 Professor Male Ph.D 296 Yes 16-11-1999 -- Regular

16 Subhas Chandra
Nandy

65 Professor Male Ph.D 455 Yes 21-08-1986 -- Regular

17 Debashish Goswami 52 Professor Male Ph.D 263 Yes 12-08-2002 -- Regular

18 B Sury 64 Professor Male Ph.D 302 Yes 03-05-1999 -- Regular

19 Siva Athreya 53 Professor Male Ph.D 274 Yes 28-09-2001 -- Regular

20 Sushmita Mitra 62 Professor Female Ph.D 392 Yes 01-11-1991 -- Regular

21 E Somanathan 61 Professor Male Ph.D 278 Yes 29-05-2001 -- Regular

22 Madhura
Swaminathan

63 Professor Female Ph.D 290 Yes 02-05-2000 -- Regular

23 Susmita Sur Kolay 65 Professor Female Ph.D 289 Yes 23-06-2000 -- Regular

24 Debapriya Sengupta 62 Professor Male Ph.D 407 Yes 31-08-1990 -- Regular



25 Gopal Krishna
Basak

63 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 240 Yes 16-07-2004 -- Regular

26 Ashish Ghosh 58 Professor Male Ph.D 350 Yes 26-05-1995 -- Regular

27 Subir Kumar
Bhandari

62 Professor Male Ph.D 380 Yes 11-11-1992 -- Regular

28 Smarajit Bose 60 Professor Male Ph.D 337 Yes 19-06-1996 -- Regular

29 Joydev
Chattopadhyay

61 Professor Male Ph.D 324 Yes 25-07-1997 -- Regular

30  Isha Bagai Dewan 62 Professor Female Ph.D 385 Yes 15-06-1992 -- Regular

31 Arup Kumar Pal 56 Professor Male Ph.D 312 Yes 24-07-1998 -- Regular

32 Pradipta
Bandyopadhyay

62 Professor Male Ph.D 317 Yes 09-02-1998 -- Regular

33 Amartya Kumar
Dutta

58 Professor Male Ph.D 337 Yes 27-06-1996 -- Regular

34 Srimanta Pal 65 Professor Male Ph.D 397 Yes 26-06-1991 -- Regular

35 Krishnendu
Mukhopadhyaya

60 Professor Male Ph.D 289 Yes 28-06-2000 -- Regular

36 Anish Sarkar 57 Professor Male Ph.D 312 Yes 24-07-1998 -- Regular

37 Dhurjati Prasad
Sengupta

65 Professor Male Ph.D 363 Yes 20-04-1994 -- Regular

38 C Robinson Edward
Raja

57 Professor Male Ph.D 284 Yes 01-11-2000 -- Regular

39 Sandip Das 60 Professor Male Ph.D 283 Yes 21-12-2000 -- Regular

40 Umapada Pal 60 Professor Male Ph.D 330 Yes 02-01-1997 -- Regular

41 Guruprasad Kar 62 Professor Male Ph.D 298 Yes 09-09-1999 -- Regular

42 Mahuya Datta 61 Professor Female Ph.D 251 Yes 12-08-2003 -- Regular

43 Rudra Pada Sarkar 60 Professor Male Ph.D 265 Yes 19-06-2002 -- Regular

44 Manipushpak Mitra 55 Professor Male Ph.D 261 Yes 01-10-2002 -- Regular

45 Indraneel Dasgupta 57 Professor Male Ph.D 143 Yes 23-08-2012 -- Regular

46 Arunava Goswami 58 Professor Male Ph.D 289 Yes 05-06-2000 -- Regular

47 Rajat Kumar De 59 Professor Male Ph.D 301 Yes 11-06-1999 -- Regular

48 Devika P  Madalli 57 Professor Female Ph.D 338 Yes 06-05-1996 -- Regular

49 Sumitra Purkayastha 62 Associate Dean Male Ph.D 319 Yes 29-12-1997 -- Regular

50 Parthasarathi Ghosh 60 Professor Male Ph.D 299 Yes 10-08-1999 -- Regular

51 B S Daya Sagar 57 Professor Male Ph.D 200 Yes 05-11-2007 -- Regular

52 Swagato Kumar Ray 56 Professor Male Ph.D 139 Yes 06-12-2012 -- Regular

53 Pabitra Banik 64 Professor Male Ph.D 303 Yes 12-04-1999 -- Regular

54 Preeti Parashar 56 Professor Female Ph.D 262 Yes 02-09-2002 -- Regular



55 Utpal Garain 52 Professor Male Ph.D 301 Yes 04-06-1999 -- Regular

56 Chetan Ghate 53 Professor Male Ph.D 254 Yes 27-05-2003 -- Regular

57 Debasis Mishra 47 Professor Male Ph.D 215 Yes 31-08-2006 -- Regular

58 Tridip Ray 54 Professor Male Ph.D 229 Yes 01-06-2005 -- Regular

59 Pradipta Maji 48 Professor Male Ph.D 220 Yes 10-03-2006 -- Regular

60 Anil Kumar Ghosh 50 Professor Male Ph.D 194 Yes 29-05-2008 -- Regular

61 Abhiroop
Mukhopadhyay

50 Professor Male Ph.D 234 Yes 31-01-2005 -- Regular

62 Samarjit Das 53 Professor Male Ph.D 233 Yes 02-02-2005 -- Regular

63 Partha Sarathi
Chakraborty

51 Professor Male Ph.D 52 Yes 30-03-2020 -- Regular

64 Mrinal Kanti Das 52 Professor Male Ph.D 210 Yes 11-01-2007 -- Regular

65 Jaydeb Sarkar 48 Professor Male Ph.D 157 Yes 01-06-2011 -- Regular

66 Kausik Kumar
Majumdar

57 Professor Male Ph.D 182 Yes 04-05-2009 -- Regular

67 Ritabrata Munshi 48 Professor Male Ph.D 66 Yes 01-01-2019 -- Regular

68 Rabi Ranjan
Chattopadhyay

63 Professor Male Ph.D 303 Yes 12-04-1999 -- Regular

69 Sabyasachi
Bhattacharya

50 Professor Male Ph.D 191 Yes 22-08-2008 -- Regular

70 Kishan Chand Gupta 58 Professor Male Ph.D 166 Yes 15-09-2010 -- Regular

71 Diganta Mukherjee 53 Professor Male Ph.D 148 Yes 02-03-2012 -- Regular

72 Niladri Sekhar Dash 57 Professor Male Ph.D 326 Yes 31-05-1997 -- Regular

73 Antar
Bandyopadhyay

50 Professor Male Ph.D 215 Yes 31-08-2006 -- Regular

74 Mridul Nandi 47 Professor Male Ph.D 157 Yes 08-06-2011 -- Regular

75 Parthanil Roy 46 Professor Male Ph.D 155 Yes 03-08-2011 -- Regular

76 G Ravindran 64 Professor Male Ph.D 380 Yes 30-11-1992 -- Regular

77 Shanta Laishram 44 Professor Male Ph.D 168 Yes 02-07-2010 -- Regular

78 Kishor Chandra
Satpathy

52 Other Male Ph.D 76 Yes 22-03-2018 -- Regular

79 Ranjan Sett 63 Other Male MSc(Statistics) 445 Yes 12-06-1987 -- Regular

80 A L N Murthy 62 Other Male MSc(Statistics) 454 Yes 25-09-1986 -- Regular

81 Arup Ranjan
Mukhopadhyay

63 Other Male Ph.D 414 Yes 18-01-1990 -- Regular

82 Arup Kumar Das 62 Other Male Ph.D 396 Yes 18-07-1991 -- Regular

83 Prasun Das 58 Other Male Ph.D 379 Yes 02-12-1992 -- Regular

84 Abhijit Gupta 64 Other Male Ph.D 419 Yes 14-08-1989 -- Regular



85 Nandini Das 58 Other Female Ph.D 379 Yes 03-12-1992 -- Regular

86 Surajit Pal 60 Other Male Ph.D 387 Yes 29-04-1992 -- Regular

87 Md Zafar Anis 58 Other Male Ph.D 369 Yes 11-10-1993 -- Regular

88 Susanta Kumar
Gauri

60 Other Male Ph.D 386 Yes 11-05-1992 -- Regular

89 Ashok Sarkar 61 Other Male Ph.D 395 Yes 01-08-1991 -- Regular

90 Sanjit Ray 58 Other Male Ph.D 387 Yes 30-04-1992 -- Regular

91 E V Gijo 54 Other Male Ph.D 321 Yes 20-10-1997 -- Regular

92 G M Rao 63 Other Male MSc(Statistics) 431 Yes 22-08-1988 -- Regular

93 Rituparna Sen 50 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 154 Yes 14-09-2011 -- Regular

94 Deba Prasad
Mandal

61 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 350 Yes 26-05-1995 -- Regular

95 S P Inamdar 62 Associate Dean Male Ph.D 302 Yes 18-05-1999 -- Regular

96 Maneesh Thakur 56 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 228 Yes 01-07-2005 -- Regular

97 Amites Dasgupta 56 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 285 Yes 03-10-2000 -- Regular

98 Aniruddha C
Naolekar

60 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 306 Yes 21-01-1999 -- Regular

99 Mandar Mitra 54 Professor Male Ph.D 301 Yes 07-06-1999 -- Regular

100 Jishnu Gupta
Biswas

59 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 283 Yes 19-12-2000 -- Regular

101 Krishanu Maulik 49 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 234 Yes 03-01-2005 -- Regular

102 Swagata Nandi 54 Professor Female Ph.D 232 Yes 10-03-2005 -- Regular

103 Pinakpani Pal 55 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 301 Yes 14-06-1999 -- Regular

104 Arijit Bishnu 51 Professor Male Ph.D 194 Yes 22-05-2008 -- Regular

105 Ramesh Sreekantan 54 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 179 Yes 31-08-2009 -- Regular

106 Suresh Nayak 55 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 144 Yes 28-07-2012 -- Regular

107 Nachiketa
Chattopadhyay

62 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 139 Yes 01-12-2012 -- Regular

108 Shubhra Sankar Ray 48 Professor Male Ph.D 179 Yes 13-08-2009 -- Regular

109 Supratik Pal 47 Professor Male Ph.D 179 Yes 04-08-2009 -- Regular

110 Bulusu Uma
Shankar

64 Professor Male Ph.D 330 Yes 06-01-1997 -- Regular

111 Kuntal Ghosh 53 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 197 Yes 29-02-2008 -- Regular

112 Ansuman Banerjee 47 Professor Male Ph.D 168 Yes 19-07-2010 -- Regular

113 M Krishnamurthy 61 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 399 Yes 01-04-1991 -- Regular

114 Sourabh
Bhattacharya

47 Professor Male Ph.D 208 Yes 01-03-2007 -- Regular



115 Arijit Chakrabarti 52 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 216 Yes 10-07-2006 -- Regular

116 Deepayan Sarkar 48 Associate Dean Male Ph.D 177 Yes 22-10-2009 -- Regular

117 Mudit Kapoor 49 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 109 Yes 15-06-2015 -- Regular

118 Sasthi Charan
Ghosh

50 Professor Male Ph.D 183 Yes 27-04-2009 -- Regular

119 Biswaranjan Behera 53 Professor Male Ph.D 162 Yes 01-01-2011 -- Regular

120 Biswabrata Pradhan 54 Professor Male Ph.D 321 Yes 29-10-1997 -- Regular

121 Debrup Chakraborty 50 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 102 Yes 11-01-2016 -- Regular

122 Farzana Afridi 47 Professor Female Ph.D 158 Yes 02-05-2011 -- Regular

123 Ujjwal Bhattacharya 59 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 327 Yes 12-04-1997 -- Regular

124 Raghunath
Chatterjee

49 Professor Male Ph.D 137 Yes 28-02-2013 -- Regular

125 Sarbani Palit 59 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 301 Yes 07-06-1999 -- Regular

126 Neena Gupta 40 Professor Female Ph.D 121 Yes 20-06-2014 -- Regular

127 Kingshook Biswas 44 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 84 Yes 03-07-2017 -- Regular

128 Mathew Joseph 43 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 83 Yes 01-08-2017 -- Regular

129 Sasanka Roy 49 Professor Male Ph.D 107 Yes 14-08-2015 -- Regular

130 Goutam Kumar Paul 46 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 131 Yes 08-08-2013 -- Regular

131 Saroj Kumar Meher 49 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 167 Yes 23-08-2010 -- Regular

132 Dibakar Ghosh 44 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 143 Yes 01-08-2012 -- Regular

133 Swagatam Das 44 Professor Male Ph.D 143 Yes 08-08-2012 -- Regular

134 Santanu Kumar
Maiti

45 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 142 Yes 05-09-2012 -- Regular

135 Sandip Mitra 59 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 372 Yes 28-07-1993 -- Regular

136 Manish Kumar 45 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 142 Yes 27-09-2012 -- Regular

137 Sujata Ghosh 49 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 148 Yes 01-03-2012 -- Regular

138 Souvik Roy 40 Professor Male Ph.D 126 Yes 08-01-2014 -- Regular

139 Arijit Chakrabarty 42 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 142 Yes 01-09-2012 -- Regular

140 Tanvi Jain 43 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 146 Yes 01-05-2012 -- Regular

141 Arindam Chatterjee 44 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 168 Yes 19-07-2010 -- Regular

142 Arnab Chakraborty 50 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 163 Yes 30-12-2010 -- Regular

143 Monisankar Bishnu 48 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 102 Yes 22-01-2016 -- Regular

144 Yogeshwaran
Dhandapani

42 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 119 Yes 14-08-2014 -- Regular

145 Pradip
Bhattacharyya

51 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 145 Yes 27-06-2012 -- Regular



146 Kiranmoy Das 41 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 121 Yes 02-06-2014 -- Regular

147 Jyotishman
Bhowmick

43 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 127 Yes 05-12-2013 -- Regular

148 Partha Sarathi
Mukherjee

41 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 61 Yes 03-06-2019 -- Regular

149 Sourav Chakraborty 42 Professor Male Ph.D 60 Yes 01-07-2019 -- Regular

150 Kajal Dihidar 60 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 326 Yes 31-05-1997 -- Regular

151 Priyadarshi Banerjee 53 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 215 Yes 01-08-2006 -- Regular

152 Brati Sankar
Chakraborty

53 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 250 Yes 01-09-2003 -- Regular

153 Soumyanetra
Munshi

43 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 110 Yes 05-05-2015 -- Regular

154 Mathew C Francis 42 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 131 Yes 13-08-2013 -- Regular

155 Sudheesh Kumar
Kattumannil

44 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 151 Yes 23-12-2011 -- Regular

156 T Karthick 46 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 132 Yes 26-07-2013 -- Regular

157 Biswanath Dutta 47 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 132 Yes 24-07-2013 -- Regular

158 Abhishek Mukherjee 47 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 125 Yes 24-02-2014 -- Regular

159 Anuj Bhowmik 40 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 46 Yes 01-09-2020 -- Regular

160 Tapan Kumar
Mandal

58 Other Male Ph.D 261 Yes 08-10-2002 -- Regular

161 S M Subhani 63 Other Male M.Sc. 445 Yes 01-06-1987 -- Regular

162 Amit Kumar Biswas 64 Other Male Ph.D 474 Yes 01-01-1985 -- Regular

163 D Sampangi Raman 59 Other Male MSc(Statistics) 388 Yes 04-03-1992 -- Regular

164 Somnath Ray 65 Other Male MSc(Statistics) 474 Yes 01-01-1985 -- Regular

165 Boby John 52 Other Male Ph.D 297 Yes 11-10-1999 -- Regular

166 Sagar Sikder 48 Other Male M.E. 194 Yes 16-05-2008 -- Regular

167 Subrata Rath 58 Other Male MSc(Statistics) 375 Yes 06-04-1993 -- Regular

168 Anita Naolekar 50 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 169 Yes 01-06-2010 -- Regular

169 Shamindra Kumar
Ghosh

50 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 154 Yes 05-09-2011 -- Regular

170 Paramita Das 50 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 154 Yes 05-09-2011 -- Regular

171 Ayineedi
Venkateswarlu

47 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 151 Yes 01-12-2011 -- Regular

172 Suparna Mandal
Biswas

56 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 326 Yes 31-05-1997 -- Regular

173 Prabuddha
Chakraborty

50 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 132 Yes 22-07-2013 -- Regular

174 Hari Charan Behera 46 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 131 Yes 13-08-2013 -- Regular



175 Satadal Ganguly 46 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 127 Yes 31-12-2013 -- Regular

176 Debapriyo Majumdar 43 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 126 Yes 31-01-2014 -- Regular

177 Amlan Banerjee 48 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 123 Yes 22-04-2014 -- Regular

178 Garga Chatterjee 43 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 122 Yes 16-05-2014 -- Regular

179 Shiladri Shekhar
Das

53 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 325 Yes 06-06-1997 -- Regular

180 Sankar Sarkar 45 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 79 Yes 11-12-2017 -- Regular

181 Samik Basu 42 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 75 Yes 03-04-2018 -- Regular

182 Monali Mitra Paladhi 50 Other Female M.LISc 72 Yes 04-07-2018 -- Regular

183 Mridu Prabal
Goswami

47 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 78 Yes 05-01-2018 -- Regular

184 Utsav Choudhury 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 72 Yes 02-07-2018 -- Regular

185 Abhik Ghosh 34 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 72 Yes 16-07-2018 -- Regular

186 Arijit Ghosh 41 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 71 Yes 14-08-2018 -- Regular

187 Anisur Rahaman
Molla

40 Associate Dean Male Ph.D 68 Yes 28-11-2018 -- Regular

188 Sanjit Maitra 41 Other Male Ph.D 64 Yes 15-03-2019 -- Regular

189 Darpa Saurav Jyethi 40 Other Male Ph.D 64 Yes 15-03-2019 -- Regular

190 Kushal Banik
Chowdhury

40 Other Male Ph.D 64 Yes 15-03-2019 -- Regular

191 Kanishka Kacker 41 Other Male Ph.D 51 Yes 01-04-2020 -- Regular

192 Issan Patri 36 Other Male Ph.D 49 Yes 23-06-2020 -- Regular

193 Soumyashant Nayak 33 Other Male Ph.D 48 Yes 08-07-2020 -- Regular

194 Malay
Bhattacharyya

41 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 72 Yes 13-07-2018 -- Regular

195 Naqueeb Ahmad
Warsi

41 Other Male Ph.D 48 Yes 27-02-2020 -- Regular

196 Swapan Rana 41 Other Male Ph.D 47 Yes 12-08-2020 -- Regular

197 Tridib Kumar Mondal 38 Associate Dean Male Ph.D 47 Yes 25-08-2020 -- Regular

198 Debarati Mukherjee 43 Other Female Ph.D 46 Yes 18-09-2020 -- Regular

199 Shyamal Krishna De 39 Other Male Ph.D 45 Yes 05-10-2020 -- Regular

200 Sabyasachi Karati 39 Other Male Ph.D 45 Yes 15-10-2020 -- Regular

201 Ramij Rahaman 42 Other Male Ph.D 43 Yes 02-12-2020 -- Regular

202 Ramdin Mawia 37 Other Male Ph.D 36 Yes 01-07-2021 -- Regular

203 Jayant Jha 36 Other Male Ph.D 25 Yes 21-06-2022 -- Regular

204 Soham Sarkar 33 Other Male Ph.D 23 Yes 31-08-2022 -- Regular

205 Raju Maiti 37 Associate Dean Male Ph.D 21 Yes 20-10-2022 -- Regular



206 Kaustav Kundu 38 Other Male Ph.D 20 Yes 02-11-2022 -- Regular

207 Soumendu Sundar
Mukherjee

34 Other Male Ph.D 19 Yes 02-12-2022 -- Regular

208 Sujeet Kumar Singh 37 Other Male Ph.D 20 Yes 14-11-2022 -- Regular

209 Jagadish 38 Other Male Ph.D 16 Yes 27-03-2023 -- Regular

210 Moutushi Chatterjee 41 Other Female Ph.D 15 Yes 03-04-2023 -- Regular

211 Debashis Paul 49 Professor Male Ph.D 13 Yes 03-07-2023 -- Regular

212 Debayan Pakrashi 39 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 24 Yes 27-07-2022 -- Regular

213 DEBDULAL DUTTA
ROY

62 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 317 Yes 13-12-2022 -- Regular

214 Harsh Bhandari 33 Other Male Ph.D 1 No 26-07-2024 25-08-2024 Visiting

215  Sayani Mazumder 30 Other Female Ph.D 6 No 01-10-2023 31-03-2024 Visiting

216 Monalisa Singha
Roy

39 Other Female Ph.D 1 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Visiting

217 Subhajit Dutta 40 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 1 Yes 10-07-2024 -- Regular

218 Minerva
Mukhopadhyay

38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 1 Yes 10-07-2024 -- Regular

219 Kajori Banerjee 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 2 Yes 24-06-2024 -- Regular

220 Sumana Ghosh 34 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 2 Yes 12-06-2024 -- Regular

221 Mendem Bapuji 44 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 3 Yes 31-05-2024 -- Regular

222 Sandip Barui 37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 4 Yes 15-04-2024 -- Regular

223 Subho Roy 57 Professor Male Ph.D 4 Yes 01-04-2024 -- Regular

224 Mriganka Mandal 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 6 Yes 01-02-2024 -- Regular

225 Shreya Karmakar 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 8 Yes 19-12-2023 -- Regular

226 Debjoy Thakur 28 Other Male Ph.D 7 No 22-01-2023 09-08-2023 Visiting

227 Bhaswati Mandal 31 Other Female Ph.D 7 No 11-09-2023 31-03-2024 Visiting

228 Anuja Kumari 33 Other Female Ph.D 7 No 22-09-2023 31-03-2024 Visiting

229 Sayan K Pal 32 Other Male Ph.D 7 No 11-09-2023 31-03-2024 Visiting

230 Sayantan Nag
Chowdhury

31 Other Male Ph.D 3 No 01-01-2024 31-03-2024 Visiting

231 Paramita Mahapatra 31 Other Female Ph.D 3 No 01-01-2024 31-03-2024 Visiting

232 Satwik Mukherjee 34 Other Male Ph.D 1 Yes 05-07-2024 -- Visiting

233 Sandip Saha 33 Other Male Ph.D 1 Yes 12-07-2024 -- Visiting

234 Sonali Sharma 28 Other Female Ph.D 3 No 01-02-2024 30-04-2024 Visiting

235 Sudipta Sarkar 31 Other Male Ph.D 7 No 23-05-2023 22-11-2023 Visiting

236 Arghya Pramanik 35 Other Male Ph.D 6 No 10-03-2023 09-09-2023 Visiting



237 Suman Paul 33 Other Male Ph.D 7 No 17-05-2023 16-11-2023 Visiting

238 Soumitra Daptari 29 Other Male Ph.D 6 No 01-09-2023 29-02-2024 Visiting

239 Sk Asfaq Hossain 30 Other Male Ph.D 6 No 01-07-2023 31-12-2023 Visiting

240 Rachita Guria 28 Other Female Ph.D 7 No 08-09-2023 07-03-2024 Visiting

241 Sugato
Mukhopadhyay

33 Other Male Ph.D 1 No 06-10-2023 31-10-2023 Visiting

242 Vignesh
Subramaniam

26 Other Male Ph.D 6 No 03-10-2023 31-03-2024 Visiting

243 Koushik Brahma 29 Other Male Ph.D 3 No 04-10-2023 03-01-2024 Visiting

244 Sankar K Pal 73 Other Male Ph.D 71 Yes 02-09-2018 -- Other

245 Rajendra Bhatia 72 Other Male Ph.D 71 Yes 01-09-2018 -- Other

246 Partha Pratim
Majumder

72 Other Male Ph.D 70 Yes 03-08-2018 -- Other

247 Sibdas
Bandopadhyay

76 Other Male Ph.D 57 Yes 31-10-2019 -- Visiting

248 Aloke Kar 69 Other Male Ph.D 125 Yes 01-03-2014 -- Visiting

249 Somnath Dasgupta 72 Other Male Ph.D 42 Yes 04-02-2021 -- Visiting

250 Saswati
Bandopadhyay

69 Other Female Ph.D 38 Yes 17-06-2021 -- Visiting

251 Bikash Chakraborty 70 Other Male Ph.D 77 Yes 14-03-2018 -- Other

252 Avirup Sarkar 68 Other Male Ph.D 42 Yes 16-02-2021 -- Visiting

253 Kumarjit Mondal 54 Other Male Ph.D 36 Yes 01-08-2021 -- Visiting

254 Manoranjan Pal 69 Other Male Ph.D 65 Yes 12-03-2019 -- Visiting

255 Satya Ranjan
Chakravarty

70 Other Male Ph.D 41 No 01-01-2021 31-05-2024 Visiting

256 B L S Prakasa Rao 81 Other Male Ph.D 200 Yes 01-12-2007 -- Visiting

257 Kalyan B Sinha 80 Other Male Ph.D 192 Yes 01-07-2009 -- Visiting

258 Esrafil Ali Molla 31 Other Male Ph.D 7 No 01-12-2023 30-06-2024 Visiting

259 Mohd Harun 28 Other Male M.Sc. 5 No 01-02-2024 30-06-2024 Visiting

260 Salman Ashraf 28 Other Male Ph.D 3 No 01-06-2024 31-08-2024 Visiting

261 Anurag Dey 29 Other Male Ph.D 3 No 23-04-2024 22-07-2024 Visiting

262 Parnashree Ghosh 28 Other Male Ph.D 3 No 21-06-2024 20-09-2024 Visiting


